
131006 SOL6 Wood of Easter Clune Sun 06/10/2013 18:49
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl tno Name Time

Black  (8) 10.3 km  365 m 31 C
1(207) 2(202) 3(52) 4(190) 5(60) 6(206) 7(78) 8(90) 9(192) 10(220) 11(96) 12(213) 13(214) 14(211)

15(209) 16(212) 17(97) 18(44) 19(45) 20(37) 21(36) 22(217) 23(42) 24(54) 25(38) 26(39) 27(50) 28(204)
29(85) 30(80) 31(94) F

1 13 Chepelin, Oleg 1:17:33 2:01 4:57 10:49 14:15 15:34 19:04 21:13 22:44 25:01 27:16 29:00 31:52 32:43 34:32
INT 2:01 2:56 5:52 3:26 1:19 3:30 2:09 1:31 2:17 2:15 1:44 2:52 0:51 1:49

35:35 39:24 41:12 50:30 51:24 51:58 53:52 59:04 1:01:50 1:02:39 1:04:14 1:06:54 1:08:28 1:10:48
1:03 3:49 1:48 9:18 0:54 0:34 1:54 5:12 2:46 0:49 1:35 2:40 1:34 2:20

1:14:41 1:15:48 1:16:57 1:17:33
3:53 1:07 1:09 0:36

2 90 Tullie, James 1:18:00 2:12 5:05 11:17 14:46 15:48 19:15 23:38 25:14 27:32 29:37 31:20 34:08 35:04 36:58
BASOC 2:12 2:53 6:12 3:29 1:02 3:27 4:23 1:36 2:18 2:05 1:43 2:48 0:56 1:54

39:51 44:06 45:57 55:31 56:15 56:43 58:29 1:00:54 1:03:54 1:04:40 1:06:12 1:08:37 1:11:33 1:13:42
2:53 4:15 1:51 9:34 0:44 0:28 1:46 2:25 3:00 0:46 1:32 2:25 2:56 2:09

1:15:25 1:16:18 1:17:26 1:18:00
1:43 0:53 1:08 0:34

3 182 Gomersall, Tim 1:18:30 2:15 4:32 10:37 14:28 15:41 19:43 21:50 23:22 25:38 27:42 30:14 33:46 34:45 36:53
GRAMP 2:15 2:17 6:05 3:51 1:13 4:02 2:07 1:32 2:16 2:04 2:32 3:32 0:59 2:08

38:10 45:07 47:12 56:09 57:00 57:47 1:00:18 1:01:54 1:04:55 1:05:46 1:07:09 1:09:30 1:11:35 1:13:56
1:17 6:57 2:05 8:57 0:51 0:47 2:31 1:36 3:01 0:51 1:23 2:21 2:05 2:21

1:15:59 1:16:47 1:18:01 1:18:30
2:03 0:48 1:14 0:29

4 196 Hensman, Will 1:24:49 2:21 4:32 11:02 15:04 16:19 20:21 23:02 24:55 27:26 29:53 33:45 37:16 38:17 40:34
FVO 2:21 2:11 6:30 4:02 1:15 4:02 2:41 1:53 2:31 2:27 3:52 3:31 1:01 2:17

41:56 48:04 50:13 1:00:17 1:01:22 1:01:58 1:04:09 1:05:53 1:08:55 1:09:51 1:11:51 1:14:34 1:17:35 1:19:59
1:22 6:08 2:09 10:04 1:05 0:36 2:11 1:44 3:02 0:56 2:00 2:43 3:01 2:24

1:21:56 1:22:56 1:24:13 1:24:49
1:57 1:00 1:17 0:36

5 144 McLennan, Ross 1:27:36 3:00 5:34 12:20 16:29 17:46 22:07 25:05 26:49 29:32 31:54 34:12 37:39 38:49 42:05
FVO 3:00 2:34 6:46 4:09 1:17 4:21 2:58 1:44 2:43 2:22 2:18 3:27 1:10 3:16

43:35 49:22 52:05 1:02:19 1:03:25 1:04:01 1:06:36 1:08:51 1:12:02 1:12:55 1:14:53 1:17:56 1:19:45 1:22:21
1:30 5:47 2:43 10:14 1:06 0:36 2:35 2:15 3:11 0:53 1:58 3:03 1:49 2:36

1:24:27 1:25:28 1:26:55 1:27:36
2:06 1:01 1:27 0:41

6 360 Crabb, Richard 2:09:20 3:12 7:17 17:38 25:00 26:10 32:46 36:11 38:16 41:16 44:34 47:22 52:12 56:14 59:17
RAFO 3:12 4:05 10:21 7:22 1:10 6:36 3:25 2:05 3:00 3:18 2:48 4:50 4:02 3:03

1:00:35 1:10:28 1:12:36 1:30:35 1:31:57 1:32:50 1:36:12 1:38:30 1:42:23 1:46:04 1:50:19 1:53:32 1:57:40 2:01:37
1:18 9:53 2:08 17:59 1:22 0:53 3:22 2:18 3:53 3:41 4:15 3:13 4:08 3:57

2:05:06 2:06:57 2:08:37 2:09:20
3:29 1:51 1:40 0:43

7 176 Scott, Rachel 2:41:59 4:39 12:04 26:19 33:51 36:19 45:05 50:39 53:20 57:59 1:02:45 1:08:14 1:16:15 1:17:52 1:21:23
GRAMP 4:39 7:25 14:15 7:32 2:28 8:46 5:34 2:41 4:39 4:46 5:29 8:01 1:37 3:31

1:23:26 1:31:45 1:36:55 1:53:53 1:55:45 1:59:23 2:04:58 2:08:21 2:15:30 2:17:00 2:20:18 2:24:27 2:28:21 2:32:59
2:03 8:19 5:10 16:58 1:52 3:38 5:35 3:23 7:09 1:30 3:18 4:09 3:54 4:38

2:36:53 2:38:41 2:40:59 2:41:59
3:54 1:48 2:18 1:00

235 Kelly, Robert dnf 2:30 8:10 17:02 21:17 22:34 26:52 29:37 31:24 34:01 36:35 38:49 43:01 44:10 48:27
EUOC 2:30 5:40 8:52 4:15 1:17 4:18 2:45 1:47 2:37 2:34 2:14 4:12 1:09 4:17

49:50 54:46 57:02 1:07:33 1:08:18 1:08:50 1:11:23 1:16:46 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
1:23 4:56 2:16 10:31 0:45 0:32 2:33 5:23
----- ----- ----- 1:28:30

11:44

Blue  (58) 6.2 km  265 m 23 C
1(207) 2(202) 3(52) 4(72) 5(78) 6(90) 7(192) 8(60) 9(190) 10(63) 11(44) 12(45) 13(37) 14(36)

15(217) 16(55) 17(61) 18(38) 19(50) 20(73) 21(85) 22(80) 23(93) F

1 119 Chepelin, Alexander 49:05 2:15 4:28 12:28 14:58 17:25 19:09 21:34 22:35 23:39 25:50 28:21 29:18 29:53 31:59
GRAMP 2:15 2:13 8:00 2:30 2:27 1:44 2:25 1:01 1:04 2:11 2:31 0:57 0:35 2:06

33:42 36:43 38:02 40:04 43:25 45:35 46:41 47:40 48:26 49:05
1:43 3:01 1:19 2:02 3:21 2:10 1:06 0:59 0:46 0:39

2 207 Barr, Andrew 50:47 2:19 5:20 11:36 13:59 16:13 17:51 20:19 21:19 22:26 25:12 28:08 29:08 30:07 32:19
MOR 2:19 3:01 6:16 2:23 2:14 1:38 2:28 1:00 1:07 2:46 2:56 1:00 0:59 2:12

34:23 37:26 38:37 40:51 44:32 47:00 48:17 49:19 50:06 50:47
2:04 3:03 1:11 2:14 3:41 2:28 1:17 1:02 0:47 0:41

3 274 Stansfield, Daniel 52:54 2:23 4:05 10:11 14:28 16:50 18:25 20:55 22:00 23:07 25:12 27:52 28:50 29:22 31:24
FVO 2:23 1:42 6:06 4:17 2:22 1:35 2:30 1:05 1:07 2:05 2:40 0:58 0:32 2:02

33:14 36:33 37:54 39:51 46:43 48:55 50:01 51:27 52:09 52:54
1:50 3:19 1:21 1:57 6:52 2:12 1:06 1:26 0:42 0:45

4 53 White, Callum 53:37 2:20 4:11 10:45 13:12 15:28 17:12 19:26 20:33 21:44 24:37 27:31 28:25 28:58 31:37
INVOC 2:20 1:51 6:34 2:27 2:16 1:44 2:14 1:07 1:11 2:53 2:54 0:54 0:33 2:39

35:25 38:38 39:52 42:08 45:56 49:27 50:34 51:53 52:54 53:37
3:48 3:13 1:14 2:16 3:48 3:31 1:07 1:19 1:01 0:43

5 39 McMurtrie, Ross 57:29 3:04 5:24 13:09 17:34 20:09 21:57 24:36 25:48 26:59 30:01 32:57 33:59 34:42 37:24
MAROC 3:04 2:20 7:45 4:25 2:35 1:48 2:39 1:12 1:11 3:02 2:56 1:02 0:43 2:42

39:05 42:18 43:42 45:50 50:02 52:45 54:15 55:59 56:44 57:29
1:41 3:13 1:24 2:08 4:12 2:43 1:30 1:44 0:45 0:45

6 326 Wilson, Thomas 57:37 2:25 6:01 14:02 16:56 19:23 21:09 23:45 24:51 26:04 28:36 31:32 33:45 34:13 36:53
CLYDE 2:25 3:36 8:01 2:54 2:27 1:46 2:36 1:06 1:13 2:32 2:56 2:13 0:28 2:40

38:37 42:01 43:17 45:37 50:07 52:56 54:24 56:07 56:52 57:37
1:44 3:24 1:16 2:20 4:30 2:49 1:28 1:43 0:45 0:45
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Pl tno Name Time

Blue  (58) 6.2 km  265 m 23 C (cont.)

1(207) 2(202) 3(52) 4(72) 5(78) 6(90) 7(192) 8(60) 9(190) 10(63) 11(44) 12(45) 13(37) 14(36)
15(217) 16(55) 17(61) 18(38) 19(50) 20(73) 21(85) 22(80) 23(93) F

7 310 Carcas, Alex 57:50 2:05 4:25 11:02 13:57 16:30 19:37 22:33 23:43 25:00 27:52 30:51 32:01 32:44 35:03
INT 2:05 2:20 6:37 2:55 2:33 3:07 2:56 1:10 1:17 2:52 2:59 1:10 0:43 2:19

41:25 45:07 46:11 48:05 51:16 53:56 54:59 55:53 56:43 57:50
6:22 3:42 1:04 1:54 3:11 2:40 1:03 0:54 0:50 1:07

8 298 Galloway, Samuel 57:56 3:09 5:31 14:49 17:09 19:32 21:18 23:29 24:32 25:47 28:26 31:24 32:23 32:55 35:41
INT 3:09 2:22 9:18 2:20 2:23 1:46 2:11 1:03 1:15 2:39 2:58 0:59 0:32 2:46

39:28 42:47 44:02 46:16 49:55 53:31 54:45 56:07 57:00 57:56
3:47 3:19 1:15 2:14 3:39 3:36 1:14 1:22 0:53 0:56

9 215 Petrie, Donald 1:01:21 2:50 7:16 14:40 17:39 21:11 22:57 25:29 26:42 27:53 30:27 33:25 34:33 35:15 38:42
CLYDE 2:50 4:26 7:24 2:59 3:32 1:46 2:32 1:13 1:11 2:34 2:58 1:08 0:42 3:27

40:59 45:46 47:05 49:25 53:13 56:54 58:28 59:35 1:00:26 1:01:21
2:17 4:47 1:19 2:20 3:48 3:41 1:34 1:07 0:51 0:55

10 97 Nicoll, Grahame 1:06:29 2:57 5:23 13:03 16:17 19:21 21:35 25:18 26:43 28:11 31:31 35:34 36:48 37:51 41:18
TAY 2:57 2:26 7:40 3:14 3:04 2:14 3:43 1:25 1:28 3:20 4:03 1:14 1:03 3:27

43:19 48:02 49:29 52:43 57:14 1:00:49 1:02:53 1:04:23 1:05:37 1:06:29
2:01 4:43 1:27 3:14 4:31 3:35 2:04 1:30 1:14 0:52

11 84 Inman, Janine 1:07:16 3:11 5:50 13:54 17:11 20:28 22:37 25:46 27:06 28:26 31:24 35:07 36:38 37:35 40:48
FVO 3:11 2:39 8:04 3:17 3:17 2:09 3:09 1:20 1:20 2:58 3:43 1:31 0:57 3:13

43:38 48:25 50:09 53:19 58:00 1:02:22 1:03:53 1:05:09 1:06:16 1:07:16
2:50 4:47 1:44 3:10 4:41 4:22 1:31 1:16 1:07 1:00

12 297 Galloway, Matthew 1:09:01 2:23 6:43 14:51 17:20 19:50 25:24 28:10 29:14 30:33 33:10 36:01 36:58 37:32 40:26
INT 2:23 4:20 8:08 2:29 2:30 5:34 2:46 1:04 1:19 2:37 2:51 0:57 0:34 2:54

42:23 46:56 48:38 51:42 1:00:14 1:04:40 1:06:17 1:07:31 1:08:20 1:09:01
1:57 4:33 1:42 3:04 8:32 4:26 1:37 1:14 0:49 0:41

13 282 Ross, Graeme 1:09:10 3:25 6:20 14:08 17:28 22:17 24:43 28:22 29:55 31:27 35:07 39:14 40:32 41:15 44:17
INT 3:25 2:55 7:48 3:20 4:49 2:26 3:39 1:33 1:32 3:40 4:07 1:18 0:43 3:02

46:29 50:58 52:37 55:51 1:00:29 1:03:21 1:06:05 1:07:23 1:08:19 1:09:10
2:12 4:29 1:39 3:14 4:38 2:52 2:44 1:18 0:56 0:51

14 375 Ross, Finlay 1:09:36 3:03 5:50 14:46 19:22 22:48 24:55 28:53 30:01 31:19 34:43 38:18 39:30 40:56 43:43
ESOC 3:03 2:47 8:56 4:36 3:26 2:07 3:58 1:08 1:18 3:24 3:35 1:12 1:26 2:47

46:00 50:54 52:35 55:49 1:00:35 1:03:58 1:06:08 1:07:31 1:08:35 1:09:36
2:17 4:54 1:41 3:14 4:46 3:23 2:10 1:23 1:04 1:01

15 19 McLeod, Katrina 1:09:54 2:59 6:03 14:43 18:09 21:20 24:12 27:37 29:17 31:06 34:46 38:17 39:25 40:09 43:18
EUOC 2:59 3:04 8:40 3:26 3:11 2:52 3:25 1:40 1:49 3:40 3:31 1:08 0:44 3:09

45:50 50:57 52:35 55:54 1:01:07 1:04:34 1:06:13 1:07:39 1:08:55 1:09:54
2:32 5:07 1:38 3:19 5:13 3:27 1:39 1:26 1:16 0:59

16 102 Garnett, Roger 1:10:35 4:43 7:49 16:42 20:06 23:36 25:45 29:52 31:11 32:27 35:48 39:36 40:52 41:45 45:03
ESOC 4:43 3:06 8:53 3:24 3:30 2:09 4:07 1:19 1:16 3:21 3:48 1:16 0:53 3:18

47:08 51:41 53:31 56:46 1:01:31 1:04:46 1:07:03 1:08:17 1:09:31 1:10:35
2:05 4:33 1:50 3:15 4:45 3:15 2:17 1:14 1:14 1:04

17 321 Walker, Alistair 1:10:57 2:52 5:19 13:26 16:42 19:38 22:24 25:42 27:05 30:02 32:55 39:41 40:46 41:41 45:52
MAROC 2:52 2:27 8:07 3:16 2:56 2:46 3:18 1:23 2:57 2:53 6:46 1:05 0:55 4:11

48:02 51:52 53:24 56:08 1:02:23 1:05:41 1:07:14 1:09:04 1:10:14 1:10:57
2:10 3:50 1:32 2:44 6:15 3:18 1:33 1:50 1:10 0:43

18 150 Connor, Brad 1:11:26 2:51 5:14 20:25 23:46 26:24 28:21 31:53 33:21 34:26 37:22 40:39 41:41 42:27 45:39
FVO 2:51 2:23 15:11 3:21 2:38 1:57 3:32 1:28 1:05 2:56 3:17 1:02 0:46 3:12

50:10 54:44 56:34 59:21 1:03:18 1:06:04 1:07:29 1:09:41 1:10:35 1:11:26 22:31
4:31 4:34 1:50 2:47 3:57 2:46 1:25 2:12 0:54 0:51 *206

19 71 Duley, Paul 1:12:21 4:18 8:36 18:02 21:22 24:37 27:00 30:06 31:34 33:21 36:46 40:27 41:51 42:35 46:12
GRAMP 4:18 4:18 9:26 3:20 3:15 2:23 3:06 1:28 1:47 3:25 3:41 1:24 0:44 3:37

49:00 54:23 56:06 58:57 1:03:06 1:06:28 1:07:58 1:10:30 1:11:24 1:12:21
2:48 5:23 1:43 2:51 4:09 3:22 1:30 2:32 0:54 0:57

20 370 Caffyn, Bill 1:14:18 2:55 5:23 15:57 20:07 24:42 26:53 31:10 32:30 33:48 37:04 43:28 44:56 45:44 49:37
GRAMP 2:55 2:28 10:34 4:10 4:35 2:11 4:17 1:20 1:18 3:16 6:24 1:28 0:48 3:53

52:16 57:13 58:56 1:01:49 1:06:20 1:09:22 1:10:56 1:12:17 1:13:28 1:14:18
2:39 4:57 1:43 2:53 4:31 3:02 1:34 1:21 1:11 0:50

21 66 Tivendale, Andy 1:14:47 3:20 5:36 18:05 21:17 24:39 27:01 30:33 32:15 33:23 37:16 40:33 42:43 43:18 46:49
MAROC 3:20 2:16 12:29 3:12 3:22 2:22 3:32 1:42 1:08 3:53 3:17 2:10 0:35 3:31

51:20 55:56 57:38 1:01:03 1:05:50 1:09:06 1:10:49 1:12:32 1:13:41 1:14:47
4:31 4:36 1:42 3:25 4:47 3:16 1:43 1:43 1:09 1:06

22 35 Hope, Neil 1:15:16 3:08 6:00 14:30 19:35 24:03 26:52 30:27 31:51 34:39 38:25 41:58 43:06 43:59 47:41
INVOC 3:08 2:52 8:30 5:05 4:28 2:49 3:35 1:24 2:48 3:46 3:33 1:08 0:53 3:42

50:21 54:47 56:25 59:15 1:04:22 1:10:18 1:12:00 1:13:20 1:14:27 1:15:16
2:40 4:26 1:38 2:50 5:07 5:56 1:42 1:20 1:07 0:49

23 234 Lindsay, Crawford 1:15:19 3:33 6:51 16:26 20:13 24:10 26:53 30:56 32:33 33:54 37:40 41:21 42:39 44:41 47:58
ESOC 3:33 3:18 9:35 3:47 3:57 2:43 4:03 1:37 1:21 3:46 3:41 1:18 2:02 3:17

50:23 55:13 57:17 1:00:17 1:04:59 1:08:24 1:10:37 1:13:00 1:14:25 1:15:19
2:25 4:50 2:04 3:00 4:42 3:25 2:13 2:23 1:25 0:54

24 12 Carstairs, Grant 1:15:39 3:16 6:27 18:51 22:02 25:40 28:07 31:33 33:04 34:44 37:34 42:18 43:46 44:40 49:35
TAY 3:16 3:11 12:24 3:11 3:38 2:27 3:26 1:31 1:40 2:50 4:44 1:28 0:54 4:55

52:07 56:47 58:30 1:01:18 1:06:57 1:10:08 1:11:51 1:13:30 1:14:33 1:15:39
2:32 4:40 1:43 2:48 5:39 3:11 1:43 1:39 1:03 1:06

25 281 Molloy, Rona 1:15:43 3:23 7:49 17:03 20:28 23:25 25:28 29:37 30:56 32:14 35:26 43:28 44:56 45:41 48:35
FVO 3:23 4:26 9:14 3:25 2:57 2:03 4:09 1:19 1:18 3:12 8:02 1:28 0:45 2:54

51:04 55:38 57:14 1:00:36 1:05:26 1:10:16 1:11:53 1:13:26 1:14:38 1:15:43
2:29 4:34 1:36 3:22 4:50 4:50 1:37 1:33 1:12 1:05
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Pl tno Name Time

Blue  (58) 6.2 km  265 m 23 C (cont.)

1(207) 2(202) 3(52) 4(72) 5(78) 6(90) 7(192) 8(60) 9(190) 10(63) 11(44) 12(45) 13(37) 14(36)
15(217) 16(55) 17(61) 18(38) 19(50) 20(73) 21(85) 22(80) 23(93) F

25 303 Ditchfield, Ian 1:15:43 2:58 5:40 18:53 22:15 25:15 27:36 31:40 33:10 34:40 39:54 43:53 45:02 45:43 48:44
MV 2:58 2:42 13:13 3:22 3:00 2:21 4:04 1:30 1:30 5:14 3:59 1:09 0:41 3:01

52:59 57:46 59:33 1:02:22 1:07:02 1:10:15 1:12:29 1:13:39 1:14:37 1:15:43
4:15 4:47 1:47 2:49 4:40 3:13 2:14 1:10 0:58 1:06

27 371 Caffyn, Paul 1:15:56 5:09 7:47 15:28 19:08 22:46 25:31 28:15 33:40 34:34 38:45 42:09 43:58 44:59 49:31
GRAMP 5:09 2:38 7:41 3:40 3:38 2:45 2:44 5:25 0:54 4:11 3:24 1:49 1:01 4:32

51:37 56:22 58:22 1:01:31 1:06:19 1:09:26 1:11:42 1:13:55 1:15:18 1:15:56
2:06 4:45 2:00 3:09 4:48 3:07 2:16 2:13 1:23 0:38

28 222 Shepherd, Rozy 1:16:08 3:19 7:26 17:05 21:08 26:47 28:45 32:16 33:56 35:09 38:19 42:06 43:41 44:27 47:55
EUOC 3:19 4:07 9:39 4:03 5:39 1:58 3:31 1:40 1:13 3:10 3:47 1:35 0:46 3:28

50:41 56:09 58:20 1:02:00 1:07:07 1:10:30 1:12:04 1:14:21 1:15:17 1:16:08
2:46 5:28 2:11 3:40 5:07 3:23 1:34 2:17 0:56 0:51

29 359 Searle, Ian 1:16:11 3:25 6:01 14:59 18:23 21:42 23:45 28:03 29:39 31:02 34:55 39:30 41:06 41:55 44:52
GRAMP 3:25 2:36 8:58 3:24 3:19 2:03 4:18 1:36 1:23 3:53 4:35 1:36 0:49 2:57

47:29 52:39 54:48 58:48 1:03:44 1:08:15 1:10:12 1:13:52 1:14:58 1:16:11
2:37 5:10 2:09 4:00 4:56 4:31 1:57 3:40 1:06 1:13

30 283 Ross, Mary 1:17:09 3:55 6:51 17:03 20:29 23:40 26:13 29:58 31:33 33:16 37:06 41:02 42:34 43:14 47:19
INT 3:55 2:56 10:12 3:26 3:11 2:33 3:45 1:35 1:43 3:50 3:56 1:32 0:40 4:05

51:21 56:46 58:42 1:02:00 1:07:22 1:10:56 1:12:54 1:14:31 1:16:02 1:17:09
4:02 5:25 1:56 3:18 5:22 3:34 1:58 1:37 1:31 1:07

31 232 Lindsay, Rona 1:18:32 3:20 6:52 17:31 21:30 24:58 27:26 31:53 33:34 35:01 39:22 43:34 44:48 45:34 48:43
ESOC 3:20 3:32 10:39 3:59 3:28 2:28 4:27 1:41 1:27 4:21 4:12 1:14 0:46 3:09

50:38 55:54 57:44 1:01:26 1:07:08 1:12:23 1:14:47 1:16:20 1:17:28 1:18:32
1:55 5:16 1:50 3:42 5:42 5:15 2:24 1:33 1:08 1:04

32 147 Matthews, Bronwyn 1:20:28 3:14 7:22 17:10 21:28 25:03 28:23 32:16 33:59 35:32 40:19 44:16 45:42 46:37 49:47
MAROC 3:14 4:08 9:48 4:18 3:35 3:20 3:53 1:43 1:33 4:47 3:57 1:26 0:55 3:10

52:15 57:49 59:44 1:03:14 1:09:27 1:13:07 1:15:01 1:17:02 1:19:36 1:20:28
2:28 5:34 1:55 3:30 6:13 3:40 1:54 2:01 2:34 0:52

33 113 Eades, Lorna 1:20:45 3:45 8:22 18:31 23:09 26:55 29:18 33:01 34:39 36:03 39:52 43:53 45:31 46:26 49:48
INT 3:45 4:37 10:09 4:38 3:46 2:23 3:43 1:38 1:24 3:49 4:01 1:38 0:55 3:22

52:44 58:36 1:00:31 1:04:24 1:10:08 1:14:08 1:16:33 1:18:07 1:19:27 1:20:45
2:56 5:52 1:55 3:53 5:44 4:00 2:25 1:34 1:20 1:18

34 185 Kershaw, David 1:23:29 3:52 7:03 17:44 21:27 26:28 28:53 32:55 34:40 36:15 40:33 44:56 46:24 47:13 51:55
ESOC 3:52 3:11 10:41 3:43 5:01 2:25 4:02 1:45 1:35 4:18 4:23 1:28 0:49 4:42

56:43 1:01:44 1:03:27 1:06:47 1:12:18 1:16:16 1:18:46 1:20:46 1:22:22 1:23:29
4:48 5:01 1:43 3:20 5:31 3:58 2:30 2:00 1:36 1:07

35 192 Daly, Robert 1:26:22 3:24 11:29 21:20 25:29 30:07 32:56 37:56 39:40 41:25 46:25 50:24 51:52 53:01 56:27
GRAMP 3:24 8:05 9:51 4:09 4:38 2:49 5:00 1:44 1:45 5:00 3:59 1:28 1:09 3:26

59:43 1:04:49 1:06:51 1:10:30 1:16:10 1:19:45 1:21:56 1:23:32 1:25:03 1:26:22
3:16 5:06 2:02 3:39 5:40 3:35 2:11 1:36 1:31 1:19

36 322 Will, Adrian 1:29:02 5:01 12:57 22:25 26:38 30:22 33:06 37:16 38:47 40:23 43:59 48:12 49:42 50:41 55:00
GRAMP 5:01 7:56 9:28 4:13 3:44 2:44 4:10 1:31 1:36 3:36 4:13 1:30 0:59 4:19

58:58 1:04:14 1:06:06 1:09:27 1:14:52 1:19:39 1:21:58 1:25:57 1:27:52 1:29:02
3:58 5:16 1:52 3:21 5:25 4:47 2:19 3:59 1:55 1:10

37 290 Skinner, Robin 1:29:41 3:19 5:27 34:50 38:35 41:50 44:01 47:26 48:53 50:07 53:18 59:00 1:00:07 1:00:48 1:03:53
MAROC 3:19 2:08 29:23 3:45 3:15 2:11 3:25 1:27 1:14 3:11 5:42 1:07 0:41 3:05

1:06:28 1:11:15 1:13:34 1:16:58 1:21:49 1:24:55 1:26:21 1:27:32 1:28:50 1:29:41
2:35 4:47 2:19 3:24 4:51 3:06 1:26 1:11 1:18 0:51

38 245 McMillan, Ewan 1:32:07 2:47 5:06 21:03 27:25 32:04 41:39 47:21 49:40 51:18 54:40 58:16 59:46 1:02:42 1:06:05
MAROC 2:47 2:19 15:57 6:22 4:39 9:35 5:42 2:19 1:38 3:22 3:36 1:30 2:56 3:23

1:08:31 1:13:10 1:14:47 1:18:03 1:22:18 1:26:54 1:28:50 1:29:58 1:31:16 1:32:07
2:26 4:39 1:37 3:16 4:15 4:36 1:56 1:08 1:18 0:51

39 17 McLeod, Carolyn 1:32:10 3:42 6:55 18:04 25:55 29:03 31:14 37:27 39:56 41:43 45:09 48:58 50:22 51:18 58:03
GRAMP 3:42 3:13 11:09 7:51 3:08 2:11 6:13 2:29 1:47 3:26 3:49 1:24 0:56 6:45

1:06:18 1:11:03 1:12:52 1:16:44 1:22:53 1:26:55 1:28:38 1:29:48 1:31:10 1:32:10
8:15 4:45 1:49 3:52 6:09 4:02 1:43 1:10 1:22 1:00

40 111 Collins, Nick 1:33:38 3:35 7:35 17:42 21:49 27:50 30:41 35:00 36:42 39:15 42:24 46:45 48:26 49:29 52:47
MAROC 3:35 4:00 10:07 4:07 6:01 2:51 4:19 1:42 2:33 3:09 4:21 1:41 1:03 3:18

57:12 1:02:52 1:04:59 1:09:00 1:20:18 1:25:12 1:28:13 1:30:15 1:31:58 1:33:38
4:25 5:40 2:07 4:01 11:18 4:54 3:01 2:02 1:43 1:40

41 123 Peden, Jamie 1:35:20 3:41 9:42 19:57 25:44 31:51 34:15 40:02 41:51 43:48 49:21 54:02 56:04 57:11 1:01:54
ECKO 3:41 6:01 10:15 5:47 6:07 2:24 5:47 1:49 1:57 5:33 4:41 2:02 1:07 4:43

1:07:10 1:12:14 1:14:56 1:18:52 1:25:02 1:29:50 1:32:01 1:33:24 1:34:27 1:35:20
5:16 5:04 2:42 3:56 6:10 4:48 2:11 1:23 1:03 0:53

42 250 O'Donoghue, Tim 1:35:21 4:03 7:20 19:06 23:02 27:17 29:38 39:59 41:53 44:18 49:21 55:25 57:13 58:27 1:02:24
SOLWAY 4:03 3:17 11:46 3:56 4:15 2:21 10:21 1:54 2:25 5:03 6:04 1:48 1:14 3:57

1:06:18 1:12:05 1:14:16 1:18:12 1:23:34 1:28:34 1:30:34 1:32:55 1:34:11 1:35:21
3:54 5:47 2:11 3:56 5:22 5:00 2:00 2:21 1:16 1:10

43 21 Purves, Peggy 1:36:18 4:04 11:05 22:12 27:04 31:03 33:45 38:36 40:31 42:11 46:13 53:10 55:15 56:23 1:00:36
FVO 4:04 7:01 11:07 4:52 3:59 2:42 4:51 1:55 1:40 4:02 6:57 2:05 1:08 4:13

1:04:04 1:11:10 1:13:28 1:17:32 1:24:17 1:29:07 1:31:53 1:33:38 1:35:00 1:36:18
3:28 7:06 2:18 4:04 6:45 4:50 2:46 1:45 1:22 1:18

44 318 Lenton, Jonathan 1:38:26 4:47 8:09 23:43 27:54 31:55 34:42 39:14 40:51 42:37 47:24 51:19 53:04 54:03 1:04:01
MAROC 4:47 3:22 15:34 4:11 4:01 2:47 4:32 1:37 1:46 4:47 3:55 1:45 0:59 9:58

1:06:57 1:13:18 1:15:30 1:19:15 1:26:09 1:31:42 1:33:55 1:35:45 1:37:13 1:38:26
2:56 6:21 2:12 3:45 6:54 5:33 2:13 1:50 1:28 1:13
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Pl tno Name Time

Blue  (58) 6.2 km  265 m 23 C (cont.)

1(207) 2(202) 3(52) 4(72) 5(78) 6(90) 7(192) 8(60) 9(190) 10(63) 11(44) 12(45) 13(37) 14(36)
15(217) 16(55) 17(61) 18(38) 19(50) 20(73) 21(85) 22(80) 23(93) F

45 29 Walker, Catriona 1:39:55 4:00 7:12 20:15 24:53 28:51 31:51 37:02 38:57 42:30 47:06 52:07 53:43 54:40 1:00:37
MAROC 4:00 3:12 13:03 4:38 3:58 3:00 5:11 1:55 3:33 4:36 5:01 1:36 0:57 5:57

1:03:23 1:10:22 1:14:20 1:18:56 1:28:15 1:32:43 1:35:06 1:37:19 1:38:38 1:39:55
2:46 6:59 3:58 4:36 9:19 4:28 2:23 2:13 1:19 1:17

46 223 Frost, Paul 1:40:59 3:37 6:54 24:04 28:55 34:10 36:30 39:59 41:43 44:11 47:51 51:39 53:04 53:58 58:58
BASOC 3:37 3:17 17:10 4:51 5:15 2:20 3:29 1:44 2:28 3:40 3:48 1:25 0:54 5:00

1:01:18 1:07:15 1:09:11 1:12:47 1:28:48 1:34:24 1:36:03 1:38:57 1:39:56 1:40:59
2:20 5:57 1:56 3:36 16:01 5:36 1:39 2:54 0:59 1:03

47 229 Kirkland, Rachel 1:45:37 5:49 9:20 19:38 23:56 39:50 43:19 48:23 50:17 52:14 56:40 1:02:21 1:04:26 1:06:47 1:11:04
INT 5:49 3:31 10:18 4:18 15:54 3:29 5:04 1:54 1:57 4:26 5:41 2:05 2:21 4:17

1:14:14 1:20:18 1:22:29 1:27:10 1:33:05 1:38:40 1:41:10 1:43:03 1:44:20 1:45:37
3:10 6:04 2:11 4:41 5:55 5:35 2:30 1:53 1:17 1:17

48 156 Dalgleish, Les 1:48:57 6:45 10:43 28:23 34:10 39:28 42:32 47:20 49:20 51:15 55:36 1:01:34 1:03:25 1:04:28 1:08:42
ESOC 6:45 3:58 17:40 5:47 5:18 3:04 4:48 2:00 1:55 4:21 5:58 1:51 1:03 4:14

1:12:31 1:18:20 1:20:39 1:24:45 1:35:37 1:41:31 1:43:49 1:45:46 1:47:43 1:48:57
3:49 5:49 2:19 4:06 10:52 5:54 2:18 1:57 1:57 1:14

49 227 Mason, Evelyn 1:51:11 3:43 15:21 28:25 33:18 37:25 40:21 45:37 47:33 49:05 53:44 58:51 1:01:03 1:03:43 1:07:57
MAROC 3:43 11:38 13:04 4:53 4:07 2:56 5:16 1:56 1:32 4:39 5:07 2:12 2:40 4:14

1:11:00 1:19:14 1:22:39 1:28:19 1:36:41 1:42:23 1:44:55 1:47:13 1:49:41 1:51:11
3:03 8:14 3:25 5:40 8:22 5:42 2:32 2:18 2:28 1:30

